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CONNECTICUT COMMISSION ON EDUCATIONAL 
ACHIEVEMENT 

 
 

PUBLIC HEARING SCHEDULE 
All Hearings Scheduled 6 p.m. to 8:30 p.m. 

 
 
 
May 19, 2010    The Lyceum 
     Third Floor Conference Room 
     227 Lawrence Street, Hartford 
     Contact: Tracy Dumont 
     tracy@ctpartnershiphousing.com 
 
May 20, 2010    Southern Connecticut State University 
     Michael J. Adanti Student Center 
     501 Crescent Street, New Haven 
     Contact: Eric Simms 203-392-5503 
     SimmsE1@southernct.edu 
 
May 24, 2010 University of Bridgeport  
 Arnold Bernhard Arts and Humanities Center 
 Littlefield Recital Hall 
 84 Iranistan Avenue, Bridgeport 
 Contact: Denise Pundy 
 dpundy@bridgeport.edu  
 
June 3, 2010    Three Rivers Community College 
     574 New London Tpke., Norwich 
     Contact: Susan Moore 860-892-5707 
     SMoore@trcc.commnet.edu 
 
June 10, 2010    Eastern Connecticut State University 
     Betty Tipton Room 
     83 Windham Street, Willimantic    
     Contact: Gloria Roby 860-465-5112 
     RobyG@easternct.edu 
 
June 15, 2010    University of Connecticut/Waterbury Campus 
     Main Floor – MPR 113-116 
     99 East Main Street, Waterbury 
     Contact: Dolores Ragauskas 203-236-9858 
     Dolores.ragauskas@uconn.edu 
 


